## 2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

## St. Justin Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Agenda Kindergarten	\$8.00
Electronic Device user fee	\$6.00
Library book bag	\$2.00
Visual journal	\$7.00
Whole school activities	\$7.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda Gr. 1-6	\$8.00
Electronic Device user fee	\$15.00
Library book bag	\$2.00
Site license	\$10.00
Whole school activities	\$7.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Handbell gloves	\$7.00
Headphones	\$2.00
Recorders (gr. 4-6)	\$9.00
Replacement agenda	\$8.00
Replacement book bag	\$2.00
Visual journal	\$7.30
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Camp - Grade 6	\$80.00
Choir field trip	\$20.00
Downhill skiing (Gr. 4-6)	\$65.00
Field trips - Gr. 1	\$80.00
Field trips - Gr. 4	\$80.00
Field trips - Gr. 5	\$80.00
Field trips - Gr. 6	\$80.00

	2025/26
escription	Fee Amount
Field trips - Kindergarten	\$80.00
Filed trips - Gr. 2	\$80.00
Filed trips - Gr. 3	\$80.00
Grade 6 farewell	\$10.00
Makerspace conference (optional event)	\$30.00
Special events or projects - Kindergarten	\$40.00
Special events or projects (Gr. 1-6)	\$30.00
Young authors conference (optional event)	\$50.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
ECSD Cross country run	\$12.00
Running room games	\$12.00
Volleyball tournament (optional event)	\$10.00